Features
1 of 6
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

Dimensions shown in inches [mm]
Package Marking
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CXE2022SB 5pcs Sample Bag
CXE2022SQ 25pcs Sample Bag
CXE2022SR 100pcs Tape and Reel
CXE2022TR7 2500pcs Tape and Reel
CXE2022PCK-410 CXE2022Z 75 Evaluation Board and 5pc Sample Bag
Package Type:
2 x 2 QFN
Pin 1 Indicator